Tofal
[Pomestic

URM
International
le

International
Male
Female

Total Entering
Retained
Withdrawn

Count
39
35

6
4
13

(%)
100%
90%
17%
10%
33%

Count

(%)
100%
83%
17%
17%
23%

Count
30
25

4
5
10

(%)
100%
83%
13%
17%
33%

BSTP Applicants
BSTP Admits

BSTP Matriculants
BSTP Admit Rate
BSTP Yield

URM
International
Male
Female

All Recipients (graduation rate)
Domestic
URM

370
84
34

23%

41%

5.6
5.6
5.4
5.6

AY
2004-08

80%
83%

405
80
29

20%

36%

6.5
55
5.0
6.3

AY
2009-13

60%
59%

536
85
20

16%

24%

6.8
5.2
53
6.0

AY
2013-15
*as of 8/21
62%
67%
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