	Count	(%)	Count	(%)	Count	(%)
Total	39	100%	30	100%	30	100%
Domestic	35	90%	25	83%	25	83%
URM	6	17%	5	17%	4	13%
International	4	10%	5	17%	5	17%
Male	13	33%	7	23%	10	33%

BSTP Applicants	370	405	536
BSTP Admits	84	80	85
BSTP Matriculants	34	29	20
BSTP Admit Rate	23%	20%	16%
BSTP Yield	41%	36%	24%

URM International Male Female

URM	5.6	6.5	6.8
International	5.6	5.5	5.2
Male	5.4	5.0	5.3
Female	5.6	6.3	6.0

Total Entering
Retained
Withdrawn

	AY 2004-08	AY 2009-13	AY 2013-15 *as of 8/21
All Recipients (graduation rate)	80%	60%	62%
Domestic URM	83%	59%	67%